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1 2 Pioneer DJ DJM-A9 Mixer 1 2 Malaysia 854370900002 49 60 23 0.06762   0.13524        28.72        
3 8 Pioneer DJ XDJ-XZ DJ Controller 1 6 Malaysia 854370900002 59 102 25 0.15045   0.90270        111.30      
9 13 Pioneer DJ DDJ-FLX10 DJ Controller 2 5 Malaysia 854370900002 36 80 49 0.14112   0.70560        92.35        

Pioneer DJ DDJ-FLX6-GT DJ Controller 1 Malaysia 854370900002
Gravity GBGKS1B Bag 5 China 420292980000

15 19 Pioneer DJ XDJ-RR DJ Controller 2 5 Malaysia 854370900002 35 70 49 0.12005   0.60025        76.90        
20 20 Pioneer DJ HDJ-X5-S DJ Headphones 10 1 China 851830900003 43 53 30 0.06837   0.06837        10.87        
21 33 Pioneer DJ DM-40D-K Studio Speaker 1 13 China 851821000000 28 38 34 0.03618   0.47029        81.25        
34 43 Pioneer DJ DM-50D K Studio Speaker 1 10 China 851821000000 33 47 39 0.06049   0.60489        93.40        
44 47 Pioneer DJ HDJ-CUE1 DJ Headphones 10 4 China 851821000000 41 53 27 0.05867   0.23468        26.28        
48 53 Presonus ERIS-E5 Studio Speaker 1 6 China 851821000000 39 43 28 0.04696   0.28174        32.73        
54 55 Audio Technica AT-LP120XUSBB Turntable 1 2 China 851930000000 46 56 26 0.06698   0.13395        20.20        
56 58 Pioneer DJ DDJ-REV1 DJ Controller 2 3 Malaysia 854370900002 28 60 35 0.05880   0.17640        18.60        
59 67 Pioneer DJ DDJ-200 DJ Controller 2 9 Malaysia 854370900002 23 44 31 0.03137   0.28235        34.56        
68 77 Presonus ERIS-E3.5 Studio Speaker 2 10 China 851821000000 39 43 28 0.04696   0.46956        77.20        
78 88 Pioneer DJ XDJ-RX3 DJ Controller 1 11 Malaysia 854370900002 57 82 23 0.10750   1.18252        149.49      
89 89 Denon DJ PRIME4+ DJ Controller 1 1 China 854370900002 53 71 50 0.18815   0.18815        13.94        
90 90 UDG U91070BL Controller Case 1 1 China 420292980000 56 108 18 0.108864 0.10886        22.38        
91 92 Pioneer DJ HDJ-X5-K DJ Headphones 10 2 China 851821000000 24 53 29 0.036888 0.07378        22.20        
93 94 UDG U8317BL Controller Case 4 2 China 420292980000 53 79 51 0.213537 0.42707        29.38        
95 96 UDG U8303BL Controller Case 5 2 China 420292980000 73 74 46 0.248492 0.49698        25.32        

PACKING LIST

Invoice Date: 28/09/2023

HS CODE
Box No.

Item
No. Of 
Boxes COO

L 
(cm)

Bill to: Concepts & Standards SARL

Item 
Qty per 

box

W 
(cm)

H 
(cm)

Total 
Weight 

(kg)

Box Dim. 
(m3)

Total Dim. 
(m3)

0.13376        9.21          1 40 76 44 0.13376   14 14
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97 97 UDG U8304BL Controller Case 3 1 China 420292980000 50 57 100 0.285000 0.28500        12.20        
UDG U8302BL Controller Case 5 China 420292980000
UDG U7201BL Controller Case 1 China 420292980000
UDG U7101BL Controller Case 1 China 420292980000
UDG U9104BL/OR Controller Case 1 China 420292980000

99 100 UDG U8314BL Controller Case 5 2 China 420292980000 73 75 49 0.268275 0.53655        31.03        
101 103 UDG U8315BL Controller Case 3 3 China 420292980000 42 82 58 0.199752 0.59926        35.13        
104 105 UDG U93013BL Controller Case 1 2 China 420292980000 30 35 25 0.026250 0.05250        13.62        
106 106 UDG U7102BL Controller Case 3 1 China 420292980000 43 75 46 0.148350 0.14835        11.31        

UDG U7103BL Controller Case 2 China 420292980000
UDG U7203BL Controller Case 1 China 420292980000

108 108 UDG U7202BL Controller Case 2 1 China 420292980000 42 76 48 0.153216 0.15322        9.66          
109 109 UDG U8306BL Controller Case 3 1 China 420292980000 62 88 36 0.196416 0.19642        8.34          
110 110 UDG U8489BL Controller Case 5 1 China 420292980000 43 49 52 0.109564 0.10956        13.10        
111 111 UDG U91019BL3 Controller Case 1 1 China 420292980000 44 72 21 0.066528 0.06653        15.15        
112 112 UDG U91074BL Controller Case 1 1 China 420292980000 60 116 28 0.194880 0.19488        23.88        
113 114 UDG U93010BL Controller Case 1 2 China 420292980000 30 35 15 0.015750 0.03150        7.20          
115 117 UDG U93011BL Controller Case 1 3 China 420292980000 43 29 32 0.039904 0.11971        15.96        
118 119 UDG U93012BL Controller Case 1 2 China 420292980000 30 34 25 0.025500 0.05100        12.70        
120 121 UDG U93014BL Controller Case 1 2 China 420292980000 30 34 51 0.052020 0.10404        16.60        
122 123 UDG U93015BL2 Controller Case 1 2 China 420292980000 23 44 28 0.028336 0.05667        19.66        
124 129 UDG U96110BL Laptop Stand 5 6 China 420292980000 27 33 21 0.018711 0.11227        47.70        

1

1 57 91 50 0.259350 0.25935        

98 84 65 0.371280 0.37128        18.82        

13.24        107 107

98 68
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130 130 Mackie MACKIE-RUG 1 1 China 940389000000 52 66 11 0.037752 0.03775        3.09          
131 131 Mackie MACKIESTUDIO-STOOL Chair 1 1 China 940389000000 13 90 10 0.011700 0.01170        6.16          
132 132 Mackie Big-Knob-Studio Studio Soundcard 2 1 China 854370900002 23 43 28 0.027692 0.02769        6.57          
133 133 Mackie Big-Knob-Studio+ Studio Soundcard 2 1 China 854370900002 41 27 30 0.033210 0.03321        5.43          
134 134 Mackie ONYX8 Mixer 1 1 China 854370900002 19 38 39 0.028158 0.02816        4.52          
135 136 Mackie CR3-X Studio Speaker 2 2 China 851821000000 23 43 28 0.027692 0.05538        18.98        
137 137 Mackie CR3-XBT Studio Speaker 2 1 China 851821000000 42 42 29 0.051156 0.05116        9.57          
138 138 Mackie CR3-XBT Studio Speaker 1 1 China 851821000000 20 39 26 0.020280 0.02028        4.24          
139 140 Mackie CR4-X Studio Speaker 2 2 China 851821000000 45 47 31 0.065565 0.13113        22.74        
141 141 Mackie CR4-X Studio Speaker 1 1 China 851821000000 23 43 28 0.027692 0.02769        5.20          
142 142 Mackie CR5-X Studio Speaker 2 1 China 851821000000 49 58 35 0.099470 0.09947        16.36        
143 143 Mackie CR5-X Studio Speaker 1 1 China 851821000000 29 47 32 0.043616 0.04362        7.49          
144 145 Mackie CR4-XBT Studio Speaker 2 2 China 851821000000 45 47 31 0.065565 0.13113        22.74        
146 146 Mackie CR5-XBT Studio Speaker 1 1 China 851821000000 29 47 32 0.043616 0.04362        7.50          
147 149 Mackie CR8S-XBT Subwoofer 1 3 China 851821000000 43 49 50 0.105350 0.31605        41.60        
150 151 Mackie CR8-XBT Studio Speaker 1 2 China 851821000000 43 64 49 0.134848 0.26970        38.25        
152 152 Mackie MRS10 Subwoofer 1 1 China 851821000000 43 48 53 0.109392 0.10939        17.59        
153 154 Mackie Thump-GO Loudspeaker 1 2 China 851821000000 31 34 51 0.053754 0.10751        18.23        
155 155 Mackie EM-91C Microphone 11 1 China 851829900000 44 47 30 0.062040 0.06204        9.05          
156 157 Mackie Thrash-212 Loudspeaker 1 2 China 851821000000 38 73 43 0.119282 0.23856        35.37        
158 159 Mackie MR-824 Studio Speaker 2 2 China 851821000000 44 69 50 0.151800 0.30360        49.32        

Mackie MC-100 DJ Headphones 17 China 851821000000
1 10.5547 56 42 0.110544 0.11054        160 160
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Mackie MC-350-LTD-WH DJ Headphones 1 China 851821000000
Mackie EM-91CU Microphone 2 China 851829900000
Pioneer DJ HDJ-X5-S DJ Headphones 5 China 851821000000
Mackie MC-150 DJ Headphones 3 China 851821000000
Audio Technica ATH-M50x Headphones 5 China 851821000000
Audio Technica AT2020 Microphone 4 China 851829900000
Mackie MC-150 DJ Headphones 1 China 851821000000
Audio Technica ATR2500xUSB Microphone 5 China 851829900000
Audio Technica ATR1500x Microphone 2 China 851829900000
Audio Technica ATH-M40x Headphones 5 China 851821000000
UDG U8418BL Case 10 China 420292980000
UDG U9101BC/OR Bag 1 China 420292980000
UDG U9022BL/OR Bag 1 China 420292980000
Gravity GBGKS1B Bag 5 China 420292980000
Adam Hall K4IPP0600 Audio Cable 20 China 854442290000
Adam Hall K3MIDI0150BLK Audio Cable 20 China 854442290000
UDG U8307BL Controller Case 2 China 420292980000
UDG U9108BL/OR Bag 1 China 420292980000
UDG U9990BL Bag 4 China 420292980000
Pioneer DJ HDJ-CX DJ Headphones 4 China 851821000000
Pioneer DJ HDJ-X10-K DJ Headphones 1 China 851821000000
UDG U9950BC/OR Bag 2 China 420292980000

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

10.55

161 161 44 54 30 0.071280 0.07128        8.48

47 56 42 0.110544 0.11054        160 160

48164164 62

0.09072        10.03162 162

163 163 36 37 28 0.037296 0.03730        5.63

48 63 30 0.090720

166 166 27 51 22 8.99          0.03029        0.030294

165 165

31 0.092256 0.09226        9.23

45 45 57 0.115425 0.11543        

0.16765        10.56        167 167

53 54 30 0.085860 0.08586        11.50        168 168

31 52 104 0.167648

7.84

1
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UDG U9950BL Bag 2 China 420292980000
Pioneer DJ DDJ-XP2 DJ Controller 1 Malaysia 854370900002
Pioneer DJ DDJ-FLX6-GT DJ Controller 1 Malaysia 854370900002
Pioneer DJ RMX-1000 DJ Controller 1 Malaysia 854370900002
Pioneer DJ HDJ-CUE1-BT-K Headphones 5 China 851821000000
Pioneer DJ HDJ-CUE1-BT-W Headphones 5 China 851821000000

170 170 Mackie Big-Knob-Studio Soundcard 1 1 China 854370900002 22 34 15 0.011220 0.01122        2.47          
UDG U8305BL Controller Case 3 China 420292980000
UDG U7102BL Controller Case 1 China 420292980000

172 173 Pioneer DJ DDJ-REV5 DJ Controller 2 2 Malaysia 854370900002 36 85 48 0.146880 0.29376        35.16        
174 174 Pioneer DJ DDJ-REV5 DJ Controller 1 1 Malaysia 854370900002 17 83 47 0.066317 0.06632        8.19          
175 176 Mackie MR-624 Studio Sepaker 2 2 China 851821000000 17 84 46 0.065688 0.13138        9.18          
177 178 Pioneer DJ DJM-S11 DJ Mixer 1 2 Malaysia 854370900002 39 55 25 0.053625 0.10725        15.32        

Totals 178 14.97798      1,823.24   

Total No. of Items: 505
Total No. Of Boxes: 178
Total Volume:  14.97798 m3
Total Weight:  1,823.24 kg

53 54 30 0.085860 0.08586        11.50        168 168 1

28 0.060844 0.06084        7.11          

171 171 54 81 11.42        53 0.231822 0.23182        

169 169 41 531

1


